THE DATASHEET OF
HD6417727X100CV
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ILHB
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 03-Mar-2025 1 Document Number: 34102
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

Operating Temperature: -55 °C to +125 °C
Thermal Shock: 100 cycles, -40 °C to +125 °C
Biased Humidity: 85 % RH at 85 °C, 1000 h at full rated
current
Voltage Rating: 100 V
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
Z ± 25 %
(Ω)
TEST FREQUENCY
(MHz)
DCR MAX.
(Ω)
RATED DC CURRENT
(mA)
ILHB0603ER600V 60 100 0.04 3000
ILHB0603ER121V 120 100 0.04 3000
ILHB0805ER300V 30 100 0.015 6000
ILHB0805ER600V 60 100 0.040 3000
ILHB0805ER900V 90 100 0.020 5000
ILHB0805ER121V 120 100 0.020 5000
ILHB0805ER251V 250 100 0.040 3000
ILHB0805ER601V 600 100 0.090 2000
ILHB1206ER500V 50 100 0.015 6000
ILHB1206ER750V 75 100 0.040 3000
ILHB1206ER121V 120 100 0.015 6000
ILHB1206ER501V 500 100 0.070 2500
ILHB1206ER601V 600 100 0.070 2500
ILHB1806ER600V 60 100 0.015 6000
ILHB1812ER121V 120 100 0.015 6000
ILHB1812ER601V 600 50 0.04 3000
ILHB1812ER132V 1300 60 0.04 3000
DESCRIPTION
ILHB 1206 120 Ω ± 25 % ER e3
MODEL SIZE INDUCTANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC® LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
TYPICAL CURVES (Frequency Characteristics of R, X, and Z)
0
50
70
80
90
Z
X
R
60
40
20
30
10
ILHB-0603 60 Ω
IM
P
E
D

)
1000100101 10 000
FREQUENCY (MHz)
0
40
80
100
120
Z
X
R
60
20
140
160
ILHB-1206 120 Ω
IM
P
E
D